MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
COMPTROLLER DEPARTMENT

January 27, 2014
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CANTON MS 39046

(601) 855-5509-TELEPHONE

(601) 855-5510 - FAX

TO: Mrs. Cynthia Parker, Clerk of the Board
Mr. Gerald Steen, President
Madison County Board of Supervisors

FROM: Loretta D. Phillips
© .~ Inventory Clerk

I am requesting that the following items be declared surplus and deleted from inventory.
These items have been replaced or disposed of and are of no use to Madison County and

need to be removed from inventory.

Description

Printer/Okidata
Truck Vault
Printer/Okidata
Dell Computer
Dell Computer
Dell Computer
Dell Compiter
Tappan Microwave
Micron Server
Dell Computer

Asset # . Purchase

2468 01/08/2003
4588 01/28/2008
2467 01/08/2003
3187 07/18/2005
3994 01/02.2007
3076 02/18/2005
4713 05/05/2008
1207 02/01/1996
2509 . 03/04/2003
4707 05/05/2008

Date of '

s

Cost or

Purchased Value

600.00
2500.00
600.00
1065.00
825.41
798.00
819.00
200.00
7700.00
819.00



