

## MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

COMPTROLLER DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 608
CANTON MS 39046
(601) 855-5509-TELEPHONE
(601) 855-5510 - FAX

January 27, 2014

TO: Mrs. Cynthia Parker, Clerk of the Board

Mr. Gerald Steen, President

Madison County Board of Supervisors

FROM: Loretta D. Phillips
Inventory Clerk

I am requesting that the following items be declared surplus and deleted from inventory. These items have been replaced or disposed of and are of no use to Madison County and need to be removed from inventory.

Description	Asset #	Date of Purchase	Cost or Purchased Value
Printer/Okidata	2468	01/08/2003	600.00
Truck Vault	4588	01/28/2008	2500.00
Printer/Okidata	2467	01/08/2003	600.00
Dell Computer	3187	07/18/2005	1065.00
Dell Computer	3994	01/02.2007	825.41
Dell Computer	3076	02/18/2005	798.00
Dell Computer	4713	05/05/2008	819.00
Tappan Microwave	1207	02/01/1996	200.00
Micron Server	2509 .	03/04/2003	7700.00
Dell Computer	4707	05/05/2008	819.00